
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 

23s 
43 
31 
8 
20 
95j 
11 
11x 
4 NH 
85 
18t 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Devin O'Connell 
Noah Korner 
Matt Chagnot 
Taylor Martin 
Jack Walker 
Glenn Korner 
Joseph Wisialko 
Thomas  Everson 
Thomas Saari 
Thomas Gray 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Madison 
Canton 
Derry 
Windham 
Bow 
Canton 
Westwood 
Gilmanton Iron Works 
Rindge 
Baltic 

State 

CT 
CT 
CT 
NH 
NH 
NH 
CT 
MA 
NH 
NH 
CT 

Laps 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
29 
27 

Diff 

0.387 
0.750 
1.568 
2.311 
3.001 
3.456 
3.944 
12.887 
1 Lap 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 

15.605 
15.623 
15.855 
16.154 
15.704 
16.244 
16.246 
16.342 
16.281 
17.062 
15.616 

In Lap 

4 
6 

18 
2 
6 
6 

24 
3 
8 

13 
3 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
80 
78 
76 
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Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alex Guilbeault - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

0.387 

Avg. Speed 

14.402 

Best Lap Tm 

15.605 

Best Speed 

57.674 

Best Lap by 

23s - Shaun Buffington 

 

 Signworks Legends
Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval Series 

Legends Cars 

Feature 

Race (30 Laps) started at 18:32:30 

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles 

8/22/2015 07:00 PM 


