

## Signworks Legends Oval Series

**Signworks Legends Oval Series** 

Sorted on Laps

Legends Cars

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles

Feature

8/22/2015 07:00 PM

Race (30 Laps) started at 18:32:30

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	23s	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	CT	30		15.605	4	100
2	43	Devin O'Connell	Madison	CT	30	0.387	15.623	6	97
3	31	Noah Korner	Canton	CT	30	0.750	15.855	18	94
4	8	Matt Chagnot	Derry	NH	30	1.568	16.154	2	91
5	20	Taylor Martin	Windham	NH	30	2.311	15.704	6	88
6	95j	Jack Walker	Bow	NH	30	3.001	16.244	6	86
7	11	Glenn Korner	Canton	CT	30	3.456	16.246	24	84
8	11x	Joseph Wisialko	Westwood	MA	30	3.944	16.342	3	82
9	4 NH	Thomas Everson	Gilmanton Iron Works	NH	30	12.887	16.281	8	80
10	85	Thomas Saari	Rindge	NH	29	1 Lap	17.062	13	78
11	18t	Thomas Gray	Baltic	CT	27	3 Laps	15.616	3	76

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.38714.40215.60557.67423s - Shaun BuffingtonAndy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring

**Alex Guilbeault - Race Director** 

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Printed: 8/23/2015 4:11:45 PM